
Rule 4 34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S 2 9 5/ 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 
| 05005256 ] 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of (a) Noblevoice Limited 
company 

(b) Insert full name and We (b) 

addresses Nicholas Barnett 
Libertas Associates Limited 
Profex House 
25-27 School Lane 
Bushey 
Hertfordshire 
W023 1SS 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 
(ff any) 

affairs as at (c) 15 June AoiR® 

Signed 7_ Date _21 June 2012 

For Official Use 

Libertas Associates Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 

Profex House 
25-27 School Lane =F aminwin 

26/06/2012 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature. 

Form 419 

Statement of Affairs 
(TITLE) 

Statement as to affairs of Noblevoice Limited 

on 15 June 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution 
for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name DAVID mMALCaLM i<ave 

Signed 

Signed a 

Dated is {Qe feoir 

Se Date. 2 1s|6|roi% 

‘th
s 



Noblevotce Limited 

A-~ Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Reallse 

Assets subject to fixed charge: ¢ 
0 0 

Assets: 

i?) 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors NIL 

™~ < =| [anie 
Signature. aoe Date E11 Coli 



A1— Summary of llabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets avatlable for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A} NIL 

Preferential creditors: 

0] 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 0 

Debts secured by floating charges 
0 

‘ as is) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges i) 

Nik 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade Creditors 200 

Employees’ Claims 0 

Trade Creditor 1,693,241 

(1,693,441) 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors = £ (4,693,441) 
Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 4 

(1) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards members (1,693,442) 

- | “a 
Signature. ae Se Date, / [« le. 



B 
COMPANY CREDITORS 

Note You must include all creditors and identify any creditors under hire-purchase, chattel leasing or condilonal sala agreements and customers claiming amounts pald in 

advance of tha supply of goods or services and creditors claiming retention of title over property in the company’s possession. 

Name of creditor or Address (with postcode) ‘Amount of debt | Detalls of any security held by Date Value of 

clalmant creditor security security 
given £ 

[tense Le Comptabta Aosi72, Nice Cedex 2, 22 Rue Joseph Cadat £1,683.261 00 [ | 

(Stantey Davis | First Floor, 41 Chaiton Street, NW1 10D | £200 00 | o} 

[ ] ] I a} 

[Totals I I £1 693,441 00 | _o] 

4 
- 

Signature Sen Date is le eer 



c 
COMPANY MEMBERS 
Name of shareholder or Address (with postcode) Type of Shara No of Shares | Nominal Value 
member 

{ Cepitel Nominees Limited [tat Floor 41 Ghalton Street, London, NW1 1JD- [ordinary if £100 

g So leleore ¥ t 
Signature = Date iS{6[2o 


